James & Nicholson

JNO010 Men's Raglan-T

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleevelength incl.

shoulder

Available colours

B blackired (blacke, 200C)
Il white/black (white, blackC)
Hm white/royal (white, 301C)

s
133 g
10/100

S
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
70,00 cm
33,00 cm

M
159 g
10/100

M
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
72,00 cm
35,00 cm

. orange/black (1495C, blackC)

T-Shirt in casual two-tone look

High quality Single jersey

Combed ring-spun cotton

Raglan sleeves and neck band in contrasting colour
Twin-needle stitching, flatlock seams in sleeves
Taped neckline

Fabric: Outer fabric (160 g/m?): 100%
cotton
Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:

EEXE A

L XL XXL 3XL

1659 188 g 2059 2229
10/100 10/100 10/100 10/100

L XL XXL 3XL

56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm 79,00 cm 82,00 cm
37,00 cm 39,00 cm 41,00 cm 43,00 cm

Il white/navy (white, 296C)
2 yellow/frog (101C, 361C)

B8 rcdimavy (200C, 296C)
I white/red (white, 200C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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